County

Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Butte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Del Norte

El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humboldt
Imperial

Inyo

Kern

Kings

Lake

Lassen

Los Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc

Mono
Monterey
Napa
Nevada
Orange
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Benito
San Bernardino
San Diego
San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Mateo
Santa Barbara

Report of Registration as of February 4, 2002
Registration by Selected Non-Qualified Political Bodies

Peace and
Freedom

4,416
2

49
616
84

27
1,648
53
228
757
42
394
301
30
735
44
182
38
29,962
53
428
49
337
196

23
505
187
156

3,695
308
39
1,528
3,826
103
2,080
4,321
2,785
599
416
1,059
621



County

Santa Clara
Santa Cruz
Shasta
Sierra
Siskiyou
Solano
Sonoma
Stanislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo

Yuba

State Total

Report of Registration as of February 4, 2002
Registration by Selected Non-Qualified Political Bodies

Peace and
Freedom

2,297
625
221

8
82
557
936
607
146
89
40
396
80

1,477
424

86

71,002

10



